
 

 週一：國二 週三：高一 週五：國一 

 閩 海陸 四縣 手 原 閩 海陸 四縣 手 原 閩 海陸 四縣 原 

1 

205李淑珠 

214楊雅惠 

215詹黃錦蕙 

陳品諭 

A4 

郭玥梨 

創新應用 
 

太魯閣語 

直播大閱 

張子芃 

  

2 

201李淑珠 

207詹黃錦蕙 

211楊雅惠 

陳品諭 

A4 

郭玥梨 

創新應用 

吳慧霖 

公播室 
 

401龔珮瑄 

402許世南 

405李淑珠 

陳美姝

A4 

郭玥梨 

創新應用 

彭麗娟

公播室 

賽考利克泰雅 

+中排灣語 

直播大閱 

 

3 

206李淑珠 

208楊雅惠 

216詹黃錦蕙 

陳品諭 

A4 

郭玥梨 

創新應用 

吳慧霖 

公播室 

賽夏語 

直播大閱 

楊華達 

406許世南 

407龔珮瑄 

409李淑珠 

陳美姝

A4 

郭玥梨 

創新應用 

彭麗娟

公播室 

賽考利克泰雅 

+德鹿谷賽德克 

直播大閱 

102李淑珠 

108楊雅惠 

112梁慧美 

邱安宜 A4 
涂至伶 

創新應用 

撒奇萊雅 

直播校史室 

陳敬佳 

4  
403許世南 

404李淑珠 

陳美姝

A4 

郭玥梨 

創新應用 

彭麗娟

公播室 

太魯閣+海岸阿美 

直播大閱 

105李淑珠 

107楊雅惠 

110梁慧美 

邱安宜 A4 
涂至伶 

創新應用 

鄒+馬蘭阿美 

直播校史室 

陳敬佳 

5 

209李淑珠 

217梁慧美 

218詹黃錦蕙 

陳品諭 

A4 

郭玥梨 

創新應用 
 

408李淑珠 

410龔珮瑄 

陳美姝

A4 

郭玥梨 

創新應用 

吳慧霖

公播室 

馬蘭阿美直播 

大閱 
 

6 

203李淑珠 

210詹黃錦蕙 

213梁慧美 

陳品諭 

A4 

郭玥梨 

創新應用 

吳慧霖 

公播室 
  

103李淑珠 

104楊雅惠 

106詹黃錦蕙 

邱安宜 A4 
涂至伶 

創新應用 

排灣語 

田誼穠 

大閱 

泰雅語 

高月蘭老師 

海岸阿美語 

直播 

校史室 

王婧 

7 

202李淑珠 

204梁慧美 

212詹黃錦蕙 

陳品諭 

A4 

郭玥梨 

創新應用 

吳慧霖 

公播室 

賽考利克

泰雅直播 

校史室 

林晉陞 

排灣田誼

穠大閱 
 

101李淑珠 

109楊雅惠 

111詹黃錦蕙 

邱安宜 A4 
涂至伶 

創新應用 

排灣語 

田誼穠 

大閱 

海岸阿美語 

直播 

校史室 

劉子瑄 

8  

新住民語：越語－陳香梅 

新住民語：泰語－陳菈雯 

新住民語：馬來語－陳蓮韻 

 

 


