

	週一：國二					週三：高一					週五：國一			
	閩	海陸	四縣	手	原	閩	海陸	四縣	手	原	閩	海陸	四縣	原
1	205 李淑珠 214 楊雅惠 215 詹黃錦蕙	陳品諭 A4	郭玥梨 創新應用		太魯閣語 直播大閱 張子芃									
2	201 李淑珠 207 詹黃錦蕙 211 楊雅惠	陳品諭 A4	郭玥梨 創新應用	吳慧霖 公播室		401 龔珮瑄 402 許世南 405 李淑珠	陳美姝 A4	郭玥梨 創新應用	彭麗娟 公播室	賽考利克泰雅 +中排灣語 直播大閱				
3	206 李淑珠 208 楊雅惠 216 詹黃錦蕙	陳品諭 A4	郭玥梨 創新應用	吳慧霖 公播室	賽夏語 直播大閱 楊華達	406 許世南 407 龔珮瑄 409 李淑珠	陳美姝 A4	郭玥梨 創新應用	彭麗娟 公播室	賽考利克泰雅 +德鹿谷賽德克 直播大閱	102 李淑珠 108 楊雅惠 112 梁慧美	邱安宜 A4	涂至伶 創新應用	撒奇萊雅 直播校史室 陳敬佳
4						403 許世南 404 李淑珠	陳美姝 A4	郭玥梨 創新應用	彭麗娟 公播室	太魯閣+海岸阿美 直播大閱	105 李淑珠 107 楊雅惠 110 梁慧美	邱安宜 A4	涂至伶 創新應用	鄒+馬蘭阿美 直播校史室 陳敬佳
5	209 李淑珠 217 梁慧美 218 詹黃錦蕙	陳品諭 A4	郭玥梨 創新應用			408 李淑珠 410 龔珮瑄	陳美姝 A4	郭玥梨 創新應用	吳慧霖 公播室	馬蘭阿美直播 大閱				
6	203 李淑珠 210 詹黃錦蕙 213 梁慧美	陳品諭 A4	郭玥梨 創新應用	吳慧霖 公播室							103 李淑珠 104 楊雅惠 106 詹黃錦蕙	邱安宜 A4	涂至伶 創新應用	排灣語 田誼穠 大閱 泰雅語 高月蘭老師 海岸阿美語 直播 校史室 王婧
7	202 李淑珠 204 梁慧美 212 詹黃錦蕙	陳品諭 A4	郭玥梨 創新應用	吳慧霖 公播室	賽考利克 泰雅直播 校史室 林晉陞	排灣田誼 穠大閱					101 李淑珠 109 楊雅惠 111 詹黃錦蕙	邱安宜 A4	涂至伶 創新應用	排灣語 田誼穠 大閱 海岸阿美語 直播 校史室 劉子瑄
8										新住民語：越語－陳香梅 新住民語：泰語－陳菀雯 新住民語：馬來語－陳蓮韻				